instrum
entation ball valves
7G Series
2– and 3-way Ball Valves
Multi-directional Flow
HOKE Inc.
405 Centura Court • PO Box 4866 (29305) • Spartanburg, SC 29303
Phone (864) 574-7966 Fax (864) 587-5608

Pressure Temperature Curve
Dyna-Pak®  Stem Packing
How to Order
Valve Series
7G2 2-way
7G4 3-way
Metric
MM Specify for Gyrolok® metric only*
(fractional sizes leave blank)
Inlet/Outlet
F4 ¼  ” female NPT
F6 3⁄8” female NPT
F8 ½  ” female NPT
G4 ¼  ” Gyrolok
G6 3⁄8” Gyrolok
G8 ½  ” Gyrolok
G6 6mm Gyrolok
G8 8mm Gyrolok
G10 10mm Gyrolok
G12 12mm Gyrolok
G18 18mm Gyrolok (2-way Only)
7G2  210  F4  Y  MM
7G 2– and 3-way Ball Valves
Multi-directional Flow
PSI BAR
2000 138
3000 207
1000  69
°F -20 100 200 300 400 500 600
°C   -29    38 93 149 204 260 316
FOR YOUR SAFETY
IT IS SOLELY THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE SYSTEM DESIGNER AND USER TO SELECT
PRODUCTS SUITABLE FOR THEIR SPECIFIC APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS AND TO
ENSURE PROPER INSTALLATION, OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF THESE PRODUCTS.
MATERIAL COMPATIBILITY, PRODUCT RATINGS AND APPLICATION DETAILS SHOULD
BE CONSIDERED IN THE SELECTION. IMPROPER SELECTION OR USE OF PRODUCTS
DESCRIBED HEREIN CAN CAUSE PERSONAL INJURY OR PROPERTY DAMAGE.
6 7G Series
Notes
7G Series
2– and 3-way Ball Valves; Multi-directional Flow
77G Series
Notes
7G Series
2– and 3-way Ball Valves; Multi-directional Flow
79068 • 06/10 • APS2601
Texas Sampling, Inc
3706 Rio Grande
Victoria, Texas 77901
Tel (361) 575-8087
Fax (361) 575-8157
Dopak Inc.
9572 Kempwood
Houston, Texas 77080
Tel (713) 460-8311
Fax (713) 460-8578
Circle Seal
Controls
2301 Wardlow Circle
Corona, CA 92880
Tel (951) 270-6200
Fax (951) 270-6201
Hoke Controls / Panels Plus
2054 Francis St.
Ontario, CA 91761
Tel (909) 923-3770